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Mandag      Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag
Kl. Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Kl. Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Kl. Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Kl. Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3

16
-1

7

Lars Rølund   
Mathias Rølund 

Gymnastik

16
.0

0-
17

.0
0

Gymnastik

16
.3

0-
18

.0
0

Badminton Ungdom   
16.30 - 19.00

16
-1

7

RESV

17
-1

8 Klaus Mikkelsen
Jesper Hvid
Jette Krebs
Lars Kristensen

Jens Erik Otte
Per Müller
Claus Korsgaard
Thomas Lindskov

Gymnastik

17
-1

8

 Leon Hansen

17
.0

0-
18

.3
0 Kim Salomonsen 

KarstenLangeskov 
Peter Lundberg  
Leif Melby  

Finn Mortensen
Nick McArdle
John Kristiansen
Peter Kristiansen

Sune Bach      
Mark Langer

18
-1

9 Thomas Hansen  
CasperFrederiksen  
Flemming Aabye    
Kenneth Jensen

Maiken Brandenborg 
Jan Themsen                
Susi Wilsleff        
Jesper Hvid

Anders Hansen
Martin Pedersen

Gymnastik
kl. 18.05 - Springlopperne 18

-1
9

Badminton Fællestræning 
19.00 - 20.30 

Ved scenen

18
.3

0-
19

.3
0 Janne Hyttel     

Morten N. Monsø

Susi Wilsleff
Thomas Hansen
MortenSchlichting
Maiken Brandenborg

BADMINTONUDVALGET

19
-2

0 Jeannie Olsen
Thomas Hansen
Maiken Branden
Morten Branden

Claus Korsgaard  
JanThemsen
Bjarne Olesen
Poul Graae

Stine Hestbæk    
Maichael Hestbæk

Danny Nielsen   
Abelone Bukh  19

-2
0

Klaus Mikkelsen 27 29 25 00
Jette Krebs 21 48 78 49

19
.3

0-
20

.3
0 Jeppe Damgaard 

Ronnie Pettersson

Jettte Krebs    Maiken 
Brandenbor Morten 
Brandenbor Jesper 
Hvid

Jeannie Olsen 23 41 14 89
Thomas Hansen 22 74 14 39

20
-2

1

Sonny Møller   
Lars P. Hansen

Grethe Buch
Jette Gartenman
Joan Korsled
Ebbe Madsen

Lars Abild
Mikkel Skovmøll
Sune Bergkrantz
Nicklas Jansson

Michael Sjøstrand 
Christian 
Frederiksen 

Rolf Nielsen
Peter Pedersen
???
Henrik Wulff 20

-2
1

Floorball 
20.30 - 22.00       

20
.3

0-
23

.0
0   Floorball - Jesper                     

20.30 - 23.00

E-mail   krm@vorfrueif.dk

21
-2

2

Fodbold Fodbold Fodbold

21
-2

2

<

Ved scenen Ved scenen Ved scenen


